TLL50 SERIES
TLL50FB 9-LED  work light, fl ood beam
TLL150FSL 9-LED  work light, fl ood beam, retail window box
MATERIALS: Polycarbonate lens and housing, stainless steel hardware
VOLT/AMP: 12.8VDC - 1.50A, 24.0VDC - 0.73A
WT/DIMS: 1 lbs / 4.938” x 6.938” x 2.375”
WARRANTY Liftetime LED Warranty
• Lightweight, compact LED work light
• Corrosion proof housing and polycarbonate lens
• Dual power: use with 12VDC and 24VDC systems
• 22-gauge, 10” lead and ground wire; IP69K rating
• Lifetime LED warranty
Opti-Brite™ LED Work Light
Raw lumen output: 324 lm
Eff ective lumen output: 252 lm
TLL50FB Lit
TLL50FB Unlit
TLL150FSL
Rely only on high-grade Off-road Auxiliary/Driving Lights on our virtual shelves.